

MMUHSY - 311111-1015

Below - 0.50%

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road From Nabarol Path to.
Dhabaul muslim tola,

Agreement Voule - 1,07,15,977-00 **DIVISION**

Agreement NO - 80/SBD/20-21,

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sumit Kumar Singh

589
2/3/21

Abstract of cost

21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Setting out pillars P-100					
1.00 No @ 4305.63/each - RS.					4305.00
② Setting out pillar P-100					
3.00 No @ 1984.17/each - RS.					5952.00
③ Clearing and grubbing road land - E.T.					
0.55 Hect. @ 52970.33/Hect - RS.					29133.00
④ Const. of curb and kerb 429 m ² @ 190.07/m ² - RS.					81540.00
⑤ Const. of curb and kerb 143.00 m ² @ 143.06/m ² - RS.					20457.00
⑥ S/P/F project logo board					
1.00 No. @ 9846.05/each - RS.					9846.00
⑦ S/P/F citizen board					
1.00 No. @ 9846.05/each - RS.					9846.00
⑧ E.T. in excavation in foundn - E.T.					
30.25 m ² @ 279.09/m ² - RS.					8442.00

Continuation

@ 279.09/m² - RS. 8442.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) p/v drainage spouts complete					
4.10 x 19.5 A.V.T. BP - (24)					
@ 422.26 / each - 13.					1689.00
(23) Construction of subgrade & shoulder — E.I.T.					
232.14 m ² O.V.T. M.B.P. - (17)					
99.94 m ² " " " " - (15)					
332.08 m ²					
@ 191.76 / m ² — PS.					63679.00
(24) Construction of C.S.B. with metal — E.I.T.					
149.77 m ² O.V.T. M.B.P. - (18)					
@ 3463.76 / m ² — PS.					518767.00
(25) p/v, laying, spreading & compacting WBM C.I.T. — E.I.T.					
77.46 m ² O.V.T. M.B.P. - (18)					
@ 4433.63 / m ² — PS.					343429.00
(26) p/v & applying primer coat with emulsion C.S.S.-D — E.I.T.					
401.50 m ² O.V.T. M.B.P. - (20)					
@ 44.85 / m ² — PS.					18007.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27) a. plus applying tack coat with emulsion					
1 AS-1 - E.I.J.					
401.50 m ² A.V. T. & B.P. (20)					
@ 15.50 / m ² - MS.					6223.00
(28) To plus laying and rolling of mix seal surfacing - E.I.J.					
401.50 m ² A.V. T. & B.P. (20)					
@ 227.08 / m ² - MS.					91172.00
(29) u. Construction of RCC M30 in pavement					
- E.I.J.					
100.97 m ² A.V. T. & B.P. (19)					
@ 7449.05 / m ² - MS.					752131.00
					MS. 3234686.00
Add 12% loss T (+)					MS. 388162.00
Add 1% loss S (+)					MS. 32346.00
					MS. 3655194.00
Add 10% S. fee					
L 9366.00 + 21718.00					MS. 31084.00
					MS. 3686278.00
less 0.50% below - MS.					18431.00
					MS. 3667847.00
less per payment (+) MS.					1629820.00
					MS. 2038027.00

Continuation

APB
30/8/23
30/8/23

MS. 2038027
30/8/23
MS.